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Community Boards Development Team

SWLZ? Niki Lewis 01225 713180 nikilewis@wiiltshire.gov.uk
-Igfgjgclt-el\;‘lagf " Steve Milton 8;;%941304223575 smilton@salisbury.gov.uk

Zgl\i(i:syor Julie Martin 81 Sgg g;g;?g Jjuliemartin@wiltshire.gov.uk
gii)rgort hi?::; ood 01225 713510 leannehomewood@uwiiltshire.gov.uk

Community Area Development Managers

Peer Support
Officer
I\Dllca“l;l:nna 07919881174 mariannadodd@wiiltshire.gov.uk
Amesbury
01380 734821
Val Powley 07764232179 Val.powley@kennet.gov.uk
01249 706447 .
Calne Jane Vaughan 07900606933 JVaughan@northwilts.gov.uk
. . 01249 706446 I
Chippenham Vicky Welsh 07900606934 vwelsh@northwiltshire.gov.uk
01225 713193 I
Corsham Dave Roberts 07979318504 daveroberts@uwiltshire.gov.uk
Wootton 01249 706449 .
Bassett/Cricklade Shelley Parker 07900606935 sparker@northwilts.gov.uk
Malmesbury I\G/Illlr;r;?‘a: 01249706380 mgilmour@northwilts.gov.uk
077990505882
Caroline 01380 734634 . .
Pewsey Brailey 07764232178 Caroline.brailey@kennet.gov.uk
Salisbury lgllgalgnna 07919881174 mariannadodd@wiltshire.gov.uk
. 01380 734821
Tidworth Val Powley 07764232179 Val.powley@kennet.gov.uk
Katherine Dew (07836 341372 katharinedew@wiiltshire.gov.uk
Tisbury
Helen 01225713117 ) g
Kreizman 07979814449 helenkreizman@wiltshire.gov.uk
. 01225 713060 _—
Trowbridge Peter Dunford 07505727119 peterdunford@wiltshire.gov.uk
Warminster Mary Cullen 01225 713917 marycullen@wiltshire.gov.uk

0770 9245496
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